| 195000 | | i | | . (7. 11KK: | |
|---|--|---------------------------|--------------------|--|--|
| | 011 | CC6 / AIG1800 | 2-10 / | DAC 3 IDAC | |
| INS. CASE OWNE | ER Saling | | | 1885 | |
| | | ASSIGN | MENT | | |
| Surveyor: | MAROUS | DOI: | 9/02/18 | Date / Time | 0762/18 |
| | | | | Registered in Merimen: | 07/02/13 |
| Pre-assign / CC | U/FTE | | | | |
| Insured Vehicle | No. : DB 10 | 180 | Claim No. | 1494647 | 29855 |
| *** | | | Policy No. | 2/00220 | |
| Name of Insured | THY KHE | FNG LAM | 100000E10100 10 | | |
| Insured Tel No. | | HP: 96/8 02/12 | Make / Model | MEACEPE | S-BENZ CIBD |
| Excess Sec II :S | 8 | D.O.A: 02/02/13 | Place of Accide | NEWTON | ROAD |
| Is driver the own | ner? YES / NO) | Nature of Accident : | | | |
| If NO. Driver N | ame / Age : | | OI GIA REPOR | TOTAL NO : TP GIA RE | SPORTEYB / NO |
| Driver To | The Control of the Co | (VACTB / NO) | Insured Liability | A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH | Yes / No |
| | W. | | | | |
| QF 4243 | <u></u> | | - | | |
| INSRS: | INS. | RS: | INSRS | F 1 | NSRS. |
| WSP Pegasu | s WSI | 10 77 | WSP: | 45 /4 | VSP: |
| Tel: Liability: | H H Tel: | itity: | Tel: Liability: | n n | fel : inbility : |
| RMKS: | RM. | M 1/1 | RMKS: | W -W | MK5: |
| Date/Time | 1 | | | | |
| 17867. 1 HHS | 19 A Descent | to a new Autom | U' | STAGE | DATE/PIC |
| 15/02/12 Casher) | SCP 4245H - | X J STE 10LEV | - ^ | Non-Reporting ltr (1st) | Distance |
| 12 0418 030 | | | | Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): | |
| ****** 0 *0 | a CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR | | | Non-Reporting ltr (Final): | |
| 23 3 40 € 0 40 | CHESSAND IO CHESSAND ON | Urt. | | Notification lit (if non-pickup Call OL ASSEZ | Olador. |
| orly a sildic | M CAUSO OI NO FESSI | ONCE LEVER SEAR TO DI. | | After call lir to OI | Halin |
| #1 s m 10@1 | U.S. 01 110 1105 | nice black days to co. | | Documentation Check List: | Handler Typist |
| | EMBL TO JOSP LIMBU | ry Ciene. | | Notification In (if non-pickup | |
| | 10.00 | | | After call ltr to OI | i. |
| | | | | Authorisation To Act: | y |
| | | | | Helease Voucher: | 1 |
| | | | | Final Repair Bill: | 4 |
| | | | | Car Rental Invoce | |
| | DECK | | | Towing Invoice | |
| | RECEIVE | 0 0 J DET 2018 | | LTA/GIA | |
| | | 2010 | | Medical Bill | |
| | | | | PIR: | |
| | _ | | | Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD | |
| | | | | Payment Breakdown Form | |
| PRELIMINARY ADVIC | F. Date/Time: | Sent By: - | | Post-Repair Photos: | |
| Charles Sept. Commence Sept. Commence Sept. | a, Dimo Time | | | Others | |
| FINALIZATION | Date/Time: 7.2.18 | Confirm with: 1/11/2 | URM) | Confirm by: [V-5. | |
| Repair Cost: 45 | | 3 days) Reduction: | 63 % | | - Call |
| FINAL SETTLEMENT | Date/Time: 25.5.18 | Confirm with Services | | Email Cal | |
| Final Lubility: | | / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: | 5 | If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia: | |
| tepur Cost: wild | | | iana lant tin 72 | | |
| .css of Rental (LOR): | 55 - (| days) | | | |
| oss of Use (LOU) | SS-300-00 (S40) | x 5 days) | | IN A | - 30 |
| ass of Income (LOI): | S\$ + IS | x days) | | 100 | -1-4-11 |
| | ly LOR+LOU | LOR + LO Tick only | one | - 5 1 | 0 0 |
| HA/LTA Search | 557-45 | | | | 1 67 |
| Medical: | SS - | 1111-71100. | | 1) Claim status: Negatal/Re | Service and the service of the servi |
| Fishursement: | 55 - | (e.g. Tow/ Independe | | 2) Report Format: T | |
| legal Cost | 55 - | | | 3) Survey fee: +3; | 0+430 |
| Fotal: | \$\$ 1,494,49 | Global Sum SS: 1,480 | | | |
| FINAL PAYMENT | Date/Time: (3-69-16 | Confirm with: See 2019 | | Email - Cal | |
| Payoe: | S\$1.480-00 | Name 1: PIGASUS THERE | DIG & TROOMS, PT | F LID | |
| Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) | 55 | Name 2: | | | |
| Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.) | 55 | Name 3: | | | |

| at Workshop mis of Colour Sp. Reading Tiradio: Insured Std Nil Steering: Inadio Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sprim StD Alrim or Tyre Size: F: 9 St StD Al StD Alrim or Tyre Size: F: 9 St StD Al StD Alrim or Tyre Size: F: 9 St StD Al StD Alrim or Tyre Size: F: 9 St StD Al StD Alrim or Tyre Size: F: 9 St StD Al StD Alrim or Tyre Size: F: 9 St StD Al StD Alrim or Tyre Size: F: 9 St StD Al StD Alrim or Tyre Size: F: 9 St StD Al StD Alrim or Tyre Size: F: 9 StD Alrim | |
|---|--------|
| From: Estimated Cost OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SUM SUM SUM TO Insured: From: SUM SUM SUM SUM TO Insured I Std I NI I Sp. Reading Truck/Trailer or (A) Make: OUM SUM AC: Insured I Std I NI I Sp. Reading Truck/Trailer or (A) Make: OUM SUM AC: Insured I Std I NI I Regort Truck/Trailer or (A) Make: OUM SUM AC: Insured I Std I NI I Regort Truck/Trailer or (A) Make: OUM SUM AC: Insured I Std I NI I Regort Truck/Trailer or (A) Make: OUM SUM AC: Insured I Std I NI I Regort Truck/Trailer or (A) Make: OUM SUM AC: Insured I Std I NI I Regort NIS OIS Fam. Cond: Food! Food Burt I Poor Burt I Steering: Insured Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: NII IRRim STD A/Rim or Tryce Size: F: / 9.5 SUM / SWID A/Rim or Tryce Size: F: / 9.5 SUM / SWID A/Rim or Tryce Size: F: / 9.5 SUM / SWID A/Rim or Tryce Size: Find Six DUN EXNOVA / GY FS LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM Food: Food: Food: Food: Food: Food: Food: Outh Truck/Trailer or (A) Make: OUM Six I Poor / Burs I Poor / Burst Outh Six I Poor / SWID A/Rim or Tryce Mice I Poor / Burst Truck/Trailer or (A) Make: OUM Six I Poor / Burst Outh Si | |
| Estimated Cost OD/FP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MY To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop mis of SJB/OGPU Finance: SJB/OGPU Finance: SJB/OGPU Finance: Colour Co | 7 |
| Truck Trailer or (a) Make: Vi o S Cc I Y Colour Colo | / |
| To inspect Vehicle No. at Workshop mis of SJB/06fU Insured: SJB/06fU Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni. Std / Ni. Suminumed / Std / Ni. Std / Ni. Std / All / / | |
| at Workshop mis of Insured: SJB/06ft Sp.Reading St2/8 T.Radio: Insured / Std / Nil Sp.Reading St2/8 T.Radio: Insured / Std / Nil Sp.Reading St2/8 T.Radio: Insured / Std / Nil Eng/No: Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bai. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum. 2 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Dat | |
| at Workshop m/s of Insured: SJB/06ft Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 4s 3 Val. Yes or No Lum Sum: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Dat | 96 |
| Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 23 \$ 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: (Red) Person Contacted: Eng/No. CNo: MH F S 29 F 3 TO VO (Continue) Gen. Cond. Good Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Ing/Go/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil Joris Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil Joris Authoris Authoris Authoris Authoris Authoris Authoris | NA |
| Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: Ingrid / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Steering: Ingrid / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Information / Steering: Ingrid / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Strikm / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: / 9 \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$\frac{1}{2} | NA |
| Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: Indied / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Indied / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Indied / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Strom / Steering: Indied / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Strom / Steering: Indied / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Strom / S | |
| Steering: Ingres / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Time Action / Instruction (RED: +1.8 To 6.3%) Steering: Ingres / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Intract / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nii / Sirkim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: / 9.5 / StD // 6 R: Bis Joun / Exnova / GY / FS / Liza / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / Toyo / YOKO or Front: Rear Rear R/Bail | 104 |
| (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: Lum Surn: CA REV REP. 24 HRS Vehicle: IN OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date Time Action Instruction CRES: *1.870 (63%) Days Of Repair: | • |
| Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs Cays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Cay Rep. 1 24 HRS Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: D | |
| (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs Cad ys Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Confident Action / Instruction Consistent Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date | |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No List Repairs 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Description Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date | |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No List Repairs 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Description Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date | |
| Toyo / Yoko or Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Date: Date | |
| Toyo / Yoko or Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum. 2 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Date / Ime Action / Instruction CREC: +1,870 63%) Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: | |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Gia PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: N/OUT Date: Person Contacted: N/OUT Date: Action / Instruction CRO: +1.870 63%) Date/Time. File Pass to? Prelii. Report Days Of Repair: | |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collice. Date: Immediate Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collice. R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 DOA 2/2/16 DOA 7/2/16 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collice. Date: Immediate Action / Instruction R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 DOA 2/2/16 DOA / N/J / Survey held at Doal 7/2/16 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collice. R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 DOA 2/2/16 DOA / N/J / | |
| Est. Repairs 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum. 20 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collic Confirme Action / Instruction Other Time Action / Instruction Other Time File Pass 107 = : Prelli. Report Days Of Repair: | mm |
| Est. Repairs 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum. 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 7 VO C, Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Ime Action / Instruction CRED: + 1,870 63%) Dougland Time Fie Pass 107 : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: | mm |
| Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Ime Action / Instruction CON Fine U/S # 1100 will willow (RED: +1,870 63%) Date Time File Pass to? - Preli. Report Days Of Repair: | Ŕ |
| Date Person Contacted: Date Time Action / Instruction | |
| Date Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT D(S) For the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collice Time Action / Instruction Actio | |
| Date fine Action / Instruction Confirme Action / Instruction Confirme Action | |
| The Time File Pass 107 = : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: | ion. |
| (RSO: +1,870 63%) Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: | |
| (RSD: +1,870 63%) Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: | |
| Date/Time, File Pass 107 : Prelli, Report Days Of Repair: | |
| Days Of Repair: | |
| Days Of Repair: | |
| Days Of Repair: | |
| Days Of Repair: | |
| Days Of Repair: | |
| | |
| : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: | \neg |
| Data/Time, File Return to? | |
| Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si | |
| interview (\$) Photos | |
| Report Format : Tech. Invs (\$) Others | |
| Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$) | |
| TOTAL | = |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

| AIG | ASIA PACIFIC INS | SURANCE PTE LTD | Ref : CC6/AIG18002 | 2518/Ues3 |
|-----|---|-------------------------------------|-------------------------|------------|
| CHA | SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120 | 8-16 | Date: 07-02-2018 | |
| | | Dellas Destles | Code : AIG | IM . |
| 1. | | SJB 1068U | lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA | SLP 4245H |
| _ | Insured Veh. | SJB 10680 | Veh. Inspected | 0.00 |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim Nc. | | Excess (\$) | 160070 |
| | Assign From | 100-2014 | Assign Date | 07/02/2018 |
| 2. | | Vehicle I | Particulars & Condition | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | 0 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | |
| | Odometer | | Steering | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | |
| | General | | | |
| 3. | | Co | enditions of Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | | mm |
| 4. | | Desc | cription of Damages | 54 11 1 11 |
| 5. | | Ge | neral Information | |
| | Accident Date | 02/02/2018 | Inspection Date | 07/02/2018 |
| | Survey held at | PEGASUS ENGINEERING | | |
| | 8 | 51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216 | | |
| 5a. | | | Remarks | 1111111 |

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Particulars | |
|--------------------------------|--------------------------------------|
| Owner ID Type: | Company |
| Owner ID: | 7200G |
| Vehicle Details | |
| Vehicle No.: | SLP4245H |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | Yes |
| Intended De-registration Date: | 02 Feb 2018 |
| Vehicle Make: | TOYOTA |
| Vehicle Model: | VIOS 1.5E CVT |
| Primary Colour: | Grey |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2017 |
| Engine No.: | 2NRX146647 |
| Chassis No.: | MHFB29F3702010042 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 79.0 kW (105 bhp) |
| Open Market Value; | \$13,026.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 05 Jun 2017 |
| First Registration Date: | 05 Jun 2017 |
| Transfer Count: | 0 |
| Actual ARF Paid: | \$8,026.00 |
| Intended PARF Rebate Details | |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 04 Jun 2027 |
| PARF Rebate Amount: | \$6,019.00 |
| Intended COE Rebate Details | |
| COE Expiry Date: | 04 Jun 2027 |
| COE Category: | A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) |
| COE Period(Years): | 10 |
| QP Paid: | \$51,600.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$41.280.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: | \$47.299.00 |
| | |

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Feb 2018

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Particulars | | |
|-----------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--|
| Owner ID Type: | Company | |
| Owner ID: | 7200G | |
| Vehicle Details | | |
| Vehicle No.: | SLP4245H | |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | No | |
| Intended De-registration Date: | 07 Feb 2018 | |
| Vehicle Make: | TOYOTA | |
| Vehicle Model: | VIOS 1.5E CVT | |
| Primary Colour: | Grey | |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2017 | |
| Engine No.: | 2NRX146647 | |
| Chassis No.: | MHFB29F3702010042 | |
| Maximum Power Output: | 79.0 kW (105 bhp) | |
| Open Market Value: | \$13,026.00 | |
| Original Registration Date: | 05 Jun 2017 | |
| First Registration Date: | 05 Jun 2017 | |
| Transfer Count: | 0 | |
| Actual ARF Paid: | \$8,026.00 | |
| Intended PARF Rebate Det | ails | |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes | |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 04 Jun 2027 | |
| PARF Rebate Amount: | \$6,019.00 | |
| Intended COE Rebate Deta | ils | |
| COE Expiry Date: | 04 Jun 2027 | |
| COE Category: | A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) | |
| COE Period(Years): | 10 | |
| QP Paid: | \$51,600.00 | |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$48,120.00 | |
| Total Rebate Amount: | \$54,139.00 | |

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Feb 2018



Called LKKHIS

ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO: 201101753C

Quotation

| From | 7 | | |
|------|-----|-----|-----|
| PEGA | SUS | ENG | INE |

ERING & TRADING PTE LTD

C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10

539216

Officer in Charge: ALVIN LOW WAI LUN

Email:

Customer:

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960

Attn: Tel:

Fax:

| Quotation No : QO18/02-1025 | Quotation Date: 05/02/2018 | Terms: 30 DAYS |
|-----------------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------|
| Vehicle No : SLP4245H | Chassis No : MHFB29F3702010042 | Third Party Insurer : |
| lodel: VIOS AIC | | Date of Accident : |

| ITEM | DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT (SGD) |
|------|---|-----|------------|--------------|
| 1 | O/S FRONT FENDER Sod D/Self | 1 | 612.5000 | 612.50 |
| 2 | FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING 17 | 1 | 288.0000 | 288.00 📈 |
| 3 | FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS ARC | 4 | 4.3000 | 17.20 - |
| 4 | O/S FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 54 | 1 | 65.7000 | 65.70 |
| 5 | O/S HEAD-LAMP 11 | 1 | 464.6000 | 464.60 |
| 6 | LESS 25% (ITEMS 1-5) | 1 | 362.0000 | 362.00 |
| 7 | TO CHECK LIGHTING AND FOCUSING OF HEAD-LAMP | 1 | 60,0000 | 2 0 60.00 |
| 8 | PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME. | 1 | 400.0000 | 282 400.00 |
| 9 | PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION. | 1 | 700.0000 | 600 700.00 |

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray paining
- To display damaged partis) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- Third purry survey a on a "Webout Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- . Supplementary dem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

1-695.4 121.55 1421.53

Sub Total 2,970.00 GST(7.00%) 207.90 Total (SGD) 3,177.90

Please conduct the survey at

Pegasus Engineering @ Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd c/o 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 27 February 2018 1:58 PM

To:

'Pegasus Engineering'

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Accident Involving SLP 4245H & SJB 1068U on 02/02/2018

WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref: SLP 4245H

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18002518/Ues3

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving SLP 4245H & SJB 1068U on 02/02/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents for us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersna@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



9A Lok Yang Singapore 628628 c/o 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 6858 1846 / HP 9628 6508 Fax: 6858 0877

WITHOUT PREJUDICE Claims Department -Executive In Charge AIG Asia pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Dear Sir/Madam, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP4745H / SJB10684 ON ON/ON/2018 -Refer to the above accident and please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days. It appears that the accident was caused by your insured. Enclosed documents to substantiate our client's property damaged claim as our client had authorized us to quantify, to act and to reach settlement within 6 weeks on their behalf: -O Original survey report/_____ copies of photographs Original Tax-invoice number 7 18/03-1003 O police report / police result O Certificate Of Insurance ____ O Vehicle search result O Authorization To Act Owner/Hirer *Survey under insurance instruction / Independent surveyor / No survey. Cost of repair (inclusive GST) a) Survey fees / Photographs as per request b) Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Report fees / Reporting fees c) Loss of rental V days @ \$ 66 95 d) Loss of earnings /rentalfees _______ days @ \$ 180.10 e) Administrative charges to negotiate settlement (Waive if 100% offer made within acknowledge timeframe) g) Total * Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to * Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd* within 28 days.

Yours faithfully,

Sharon Ow

Email: claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg



4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068837 Tel +85 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 26-041221G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M. Z. 400

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE - FLEET

Cars for Hire

Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 29069766 MKF

Excess: SGD2,000

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SLP4245H

2. Name of Policyholder

Grab Rentals Pte. Ltd.

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 01/02/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

31/01/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use'

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
 Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

> MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved insurers

> > Chief Executive Officer



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18002518/Ues3

09 MAR 2018

TAY KHENG LAM 39 AMBER ROAD #15-26 SINGAPORE 439947

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJB 1068U AND SLP 4245H ON 02/02/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

C.C.

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

| FROM: OW | NER OF VEHIC | LE NUM | BER | P4245H | | | |
|----------------------|--------------------------------|-------------|-----------|-----------------|-------------|-----------|----------------|
| | INVOLVING _ | | | | | | |
| ALONG/AT | Newton | Road | towards | Moulnein | Road | 0+7 | 82/02/2010 |
| | authorize you to | | | in pursuance of | our claim t | for all o | damages during |
| This letter: | serve as the 'Al | JTHORI | TY TO ACT | г. | | | |
| | reby authorize ING & TRADIN | | | nent payment b | e made in | favour | to PEGASUS |
| | | | | | | | |
| Name | : Grab Renta | ls Pte Lt | td | | | | |
| | : Grab Renta : 201617200 | | td | | | | |
| | : 201617200 | G | | ew City Singapo | re 573960 | | |
| Co Reg No | : 201617200 : 18 Sin Ming | G Lane # | | ew City Singapo | re 573960 | | |
| Co Reg No Address | : 201617200 : 18 Sin Ming | G Lane # | | ew City Singapo | re 573960 | | |

Owner

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$1,480.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SLP 4245H that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 02/02/2018 (date) along NEWTON ROAD TOWARDS MOULMEIN ROAD involving vehicle no/s SJB 1068U.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 07/02/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SLP 4245H make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLP (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 20 18 (year)

CKS

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded troos the ambit and application of this document."

GST / ROC COMPANY NO: 201101753C

Tax Invoice

From:

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10

539216

Officer in Charge: ALVIN LOW WAI LUN

Tel: Email:

Tel: Fax:

#01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE

Customer:

Attn:

Inv No: IV18/03-1003

Inv Date: 01/03/2018

Term: 30 DAYS

Vehicle No : SLP4245H

Chassis No: MHFB29F3702010042

Model: VIOS

Remarks: TP INSURER: AIG, INSURED'S VEHICLE NUMBER: SJB1068U, DATE OF ACCIDENT: 02.02.2018

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT (SGD) QTY ITEM DESCRIPTION 1 1

TO LUMP SUM REPAIR AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR

1,100.0000

1,100.00

Cheques should be made payable to PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

Sub Total GST(7.00%) Total (SGD) 1,100.00 77.00 1,177.00

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

Authorised Signature



Our Ref: GR-ACC-2017-02

01 June 2017

Pagasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd No. 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Mailing Address 18 Sin Ming Lane, #01-08 Midview City, Singapore 573960 Co. No. 201617200G

To whom it may concern,

Re: Vehicle Rental Rates for Loss of Rental Claims.

With regards to the above subject matter, we are pleased to inform you our Grab Rental rate for our various vehicles which are as follows:

| S/No. | Make & Model | Daily Rental Rates (S\$) |
|-------|---|--------------------------|
| 01 | Toyota Prius 1,798cc, 90kw, 120bhp, Automatic | \$ 79.95 |
| 02 | Mazda 3 1.5 (A) Sedan | \$ 66.95 |
| 03 | Nissan Qashqai 1.2L | \$78.95 |
| 04 | Honda Vezel 1.5L | \$77.95 |
| .05 | Honda Vezel 1.5L Hybrid | \$84.95 |
| 06 | Toyota Vios 1.5L | \$66.95 |

Please note that the above stated rate is our daily rental rate to our drivers. For your necessary actions on third party accident claims on loss of rental.

Yours faithfully,

Tay Chee Wee Grab Rental Pte Ltd

Vehicle Hub 2/2/2018

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SJB1068U As At 02 Feb 2018 / 13:30:00) Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

SLP4245H

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

51148752A

Owner Name:

TAY KHENG LAM

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House 39

No.:

Registered Street Name: AMBER ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

#15-26

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code: 439947

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SJB1068U

Make Description/Model: MERCEDES BENZ/C 180 BLUEEFFICIENCY Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.



Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| Case | Notified | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | | Adj: | Submitted | Ins Auth'ed | Status | |
|-----------------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|---|------|----------------------------|------------------|-------------------------------|--------------|
| Main | 02 Feb 2018 Edit Reg | | 07 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt | 5\$1,100 Edit Est | | | ,100.00 ew Rpt | | Pending Report Cancel C | for Survey |
| | Main |) R | eference | a | aim Deta | ils | | Documents | | Show All |
| CLAIM SU | BFOLDER DE | TAILS | | | | _ | [Created | by adjuster] | | |
| Insured: | Tay Khen | g Lam, ID: 5114 | 18752A | | | | | | | |
| Main Claimant: | GRAB RE | NTALS PTE LTD, | Co. Reg. No.: 201 | 617200G | | | | | | |
| Vehicle Reg No.: | SLP424 | | Date of L | DSS; | 02/02/2018 00:00 - :59 [7 Months and 28 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)] | | | | | |
| Claim Type: | | | | | Policy/Cor Note No.: | | 2100320810 (Comprehensive) | | | |
| Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): | SJB1068U | | | | Policy No. (Claimant | | A29069766MKF | | | |
| | | | | | Excess: | | | | | |
| Repairer: | | | ading Pte Ltd (HC | | | | | | | |
| Handling Insurer: | AIG Asia Yusoff@aig | Pacific Insurano p.com | e Pte. Ltd. (Expre | ss) - Tel: 65 | -6419-30 | 00 , | . [Handled b | y Syed-Yusoff, S | Saliha] Saliha. | Syed- |
| Claimant's Insurer: | MSIG Ins | urance (Singapo | re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) | - Tel: +65 | 6827 7888 | 8 | | | | |
| Adjuster: | LKK Auto | Consultants Pte | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62 | 56-3561 | [Handled | by M | ARCUS CHI | JA] [Final R | pt due 19/0 | 2/2018] |
| ASSOCIAT | ED MAIL RE | CEIVED | | | | | | Vien | w All Com | pose Case Ma |
| AIG_SG | (08/02/2018) | Request To Upl | oad TP GIA Repor | t | | | | | | |
| ALL ASSO | CIATED TAS | ks⊟ | | | | | /iew All S | earch Tasks C | reate New Tasi | k Comple |
| Due Date | Priority | Tune Task | Group Subjec | e : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : | | _ | | | | |
| Due Date | eriority | Type Task | Group Subjec | t Handle | er As | sign | ed By | Completed On | Created | On Don |

Claim Documents

*SLP4245H (1494647298SG)

[SJB1068U]

TP

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

Feb 2 2018 12:00AM

[Tay Kheng Lam]

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd

| Let | ters/Corresponder | nces | 1 per | page 🗸 | V |
|-----|--|---|---------|----------------------|----------|
| Νo | Finalized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Prin |
| 1 | (Draft) | Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown | 0 | Edit | |
| Ass | essment Reports | | 1 per | page V | V |
| No | Finalized On | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) | 170 | Thumbnail | - |
| 1 | 08/02/18 10:47 | Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No. 5281068U, Claimant: TAY KHENG LAM | 0 | Load HTM | |
| Pho | otos/Images | | - | [24] | T. |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | 3 per | Thumbnail | Prin |
| 1 | 07/02/18 17:45 | Odometer Reading | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 2 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | <u>A</u> |
| 3 | 07/02/18 17:45 | Chassis Number | 0 | | ∀ |
| 4 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | | Load JPG | - |
| 5 | The second secon | | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | <u>S</u> |
| 6 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 7 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load 3PG | Z |
| В | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 4 |
| 9 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 1 |
| 10 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 11 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | W |
| 12 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 50 |
| 13 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 14 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | W |
| 15 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | ~ |
| 15 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 17 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 18 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 19 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | ₹. |
| 20 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 21 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | | | |
| 22 | THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T | 2000 CO | 0 | Load JPG | Z |
| 23 | 07/02/18 17:45 | General View | 0 | Load JPG Load JPG | Z. |
| | 07700700 21170 | adireial stea | | LOGG SFG | DEL |
| Doc | umentation | | 1 per s | age 🗸 | V |
| Na | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1_ | 15/02/18 12:23 | TP GIA REPORT | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 3 | 15/02/18 12:23 | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED | 9 | Load PDF | |
| 4 | 09/03/18 14:46 12/10/18 10:39 | WORKSHOP INVOICE | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 5 | 12/10/18 10:39 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM | ő | Load PDF | |

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

| Let | ters/Corresponde | nces | 1 per page | | |
|-----|------------------|-----------------------------------|------------|-------|--|
| No | Finalized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumbnai | Print | |
| 6 | 12/10/18 10:39 | Release Voucher | ■ Load PDF | | |
| 7 | 12/10/18 10:39 | RENTAL RATES | ■ Load PDF | | |
| 8 | 12/10/18 10:39 | LTA SEARCH | Load PDF | | |

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST | Reset Save Print |
|--|------------------|
| There are no document checklists configured. | |
| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | |
| | ^ |
| | ~ |
| Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties. | |

| NOTE: TO |) BE | COMPL | ETED | BY | SURVEYOR |
|----------|------|-------|------|----|----------|
|----------|------|-------|------|----|----------|

| $T = \Delta$ | M | |
|--------------|-----|--|
| | 191 | |

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| | | S8U (Insd veh | | ^^ | Model: | | | OYOI | A VIOS 1.5 E (A) | |
|--|-------------------|-------------------------------------|---------|-----|--------------------------------------|--------|--------|-------|--|----|
| | SLP4245H (TP veh) | | | | | | | | | |
| Date of Accident: 02/02/201 | | 018 | | | | | | | | |
| -10 0 | | | | | | | | | | |
| oal Sum Settlemer | nt : | [X] Yes | 1 -1 | I. |] No | | | | | |
| air Estimate | | | : \$ | | TOS MOTOR | 3.22 | | | | |
| Repair Cost | | | : \$ | | 1,480 | 0.00 | - | | | |
| s of Use | | | : \$ | | | _ | - 1 | | ys at \$100.00 per o | ay |
| tal (if any) | 0 | | :\$ | - | | | | day | ys | _ |
| / GIA Search Fee | | | :\$ | | | _ | | | | |
| ers: | | | :\$ | | | _ | | | | |
| | | | : \$ | | | | | | | |
| Settlement Sum | 1 | (Laterca CON) | : \$ | | 1,480 | 33.50 | | | | |
| hird Party Works w) | hop Gl | A Registered | 17 | [] | YES | [| x] | NO | (Kindly indicate | |
| For Non GIA Reg | istere | Workshop: | | | | -THE- | | 100 | (%) | |
| | | a workshop. | | | greed Liab | | | | | |
| For GIA Register | red Wo | rkshop: (%) | | As | OLA Appl | icable | e: Yes | /No E | 3OLA Scenario No | |
| For GIA Register | red Wo | rkshop: (%) | | As | OLA Appl | icable | e: Yes | /No E | BOLA Scenario No | |
| For GIA Register BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability | ed Wo | rkshop: (%) o filled only for | r chair | As | OLA Appl | icable | e: Yes | /No E | 3OLA Scenario No | |
| For GIA Register BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liabilitarks | ity to be | rkshop:(%) a filled only for | r chair | As | OLA Appl | icable | e: Yes | /No E | 3OLA Scenario No (%) OLA does not appl | |
| For GIA Register BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability barks ment Instruction | ity to be | rkshop:(%) a filled only for | r chair | As | OLA Appli ssessed L ions and i | icable | e: Yes | /No E | 3OLA Scenario No (%) OLA does not appl | y. |
| For GIA Register BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability barks ment Instruction | ity to be | rkshop:(%) a filled only for | r chair | As | OLA Appli ssessed L ions and i | icable | e: Yes | /No E | 3OLA Scenario No (%) OLA does not appl | y. |
| For GIA Register BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liabilitarks | ed Wo | rkshop: (%) o filled only for | r chair | As | OLA Appl | icable | e: Yes | /No E | BOLA Scenario | |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18002518/UEA3Q2

Date:

12/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100320810

Claimant Vehicle

SLP4245H

Insured Vehicle No :

SJB1068U

No: Date of Loss:

02/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1494647298SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLP4245H

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 E (A)

Engine No:

2NRX146647

Reg. Date:

05/06/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No:

MHFB29F3702010042

Colour

Odometer:

24218 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/50 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

195/50 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|--------------------|--|--|--|
| 1,086.00 | 521.55 | 564.45 | 51.98 |
| 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 1,160.00 | 900.00 | 260.00 | 22.41 |
| 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 2,246.00 | 1,421.55 | 824.45 | 36.71 |
| | 1,100.00 | | |
| 2,246.00 | 1,100.00 | 1,146.00 | 51.02 |
| 157.22 | 77.00 | 80.22 | 51.02 |
| 2,403.22 | 1,177.00 | 1,226.22 | 51.02 |
| 00.00/day) (S\$) | 300.00 | | |
| earch Fee (S\$) | 7.49 | | |
| tt Liability (S\$) | 1,484.49 | | |
| Settlement (S\$) | 1,480.00 | | |
| | 1,086.00 0.00 1,160.00 0.00 0.00 2,246.00 2,246.00 157.22 | 1,086.00 521.55 0.00 0.00 1,160.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,246.00 1,421.55 1,100.00 2,246.00 1,100.00 157.22 77.00 2,403.22 1,177.00 00.00/day) (S\$) 300.00 fearch Fee (S\$) 7.49 ett Liability (S\$) 1,484.49 | 1,086.00 521.55 564.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,160.00 900.00 260.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,246.00 1,421.55 824.45 1,100.00 2,246.00 1,100.00 1,146.00 157.22 77.00 80.22 2,403.22 1,177.00 1,226.22 00.00/day) (S\$) 300.00 fearch Fee (S\$) 7.49 ett Liability (S\$) 1,484.49 |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

07/02/2018

Date Inspected:

07/02/2018 Inspected At:

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd (HQ) 51 DEFU LANE 10 Singapore 539216

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

| No. | Qty | Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|-------|--------|----------------|-----------------------------------|----------------------------|------------|------------|
| 1 | 1 | | *O/S FRONT FENDER | Badly Dented / Bent | 612.50 FL | *612.50 FL |
| 2 | 1 | | *FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING | Not Necessary | 288.00 FL | *-FL |
| 3 | 4 | | *FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS | Necessary | 17.20 FL | *17.20 FL |
| 4 | 1 | | *O/S FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER | Bent | 65.70 FL | *65.70 FL |
| 5 | 1 | | *O/S HEAD -LAMP | Not Necessary | 464.60 FL | *-FL |
| F=Fra | nchise | part. L=Listtt | emDisc | | A | |
| | | | | Sub Total (S\$) | 1,448.00 | 695.40 |
| | | | - List Item Discount on L | . Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$) | 362.00 | 173.85 |
| | | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 1,086.00 | 521.55 |
| | | | Report was unsubmitted during | ng this print-out. | | |

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

| LIGHTING AND FOCUSING OF HEAD-LAMP ATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE RY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF | New New | 60.00 400.00 | 20.00 280.00 |
|---|--------------|--|----------------------------------|
| ATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE RY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF | | | |
| RY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF | New | 400.00 | 280.00 |
| JUST AND REALIGN THE SAME | | | |
| SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION | New | 700.00 | 600.00 |
| Gross Labou | r Cost (S\$) | 1,160.00 | 900.00 |
| | Gross Labou | Gross Labour Cost (S\$) Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. | Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 1,160.00 |

< END OF ESTIMATES >